State of New Jersey Cannabis Regulatory Commission

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:61-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:30A-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of cultivating and processing medicinal marijuana to:

Aunt Mary's Dispensary, LLC

Permitted Site: 7 Veronica Avenue, Somerset, New Jersey 08873

Permit #: 12012023

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Dianna Houenou, Chair

State of New Jersey Cannabis Regulatory Commission

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:30A-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of dispensing medicinal marijuana to:

Aunt Mary's Dispensary, LLC

Permitted Site: 100 Reaville Ave., Suite 211, Flemington, NJ 08822

Permit #: 01242023

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Dianna Houenou, Chair